May 12 2024 (20:23) India Rail Info 1

Bamanhat - Siliguri InterCity Express (UnReserved)/15468 - Exp - NFR
BXT/Bamanhat to DHH/Dinhata
Oh 30m - 22 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BXT |Bamanhat 09:30 (N 0 45 |36 |NFR
2 DHH |Dinhata 10:00 10:01 m (1 |1 22 |37 [39 |NFR
3 DWT |Dewan Hat 10:22 10:23 Tm |2 |1 35 51 |40 [NFR
4 COB |Cooch Behar 10:35 10:36 m (1 |1 45 |31 |49 |NFR
5 |[NCB |New Cooch Behar 10:45 10:50 5m |2 |1 50 |45 [49 |NFR
6 APD/  |Alipur Duar Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |3 |1 72 38 |50 |NFR
7 HSA Hasimara 12:20 12:21 Tm |1 1 107 |52 [123 |[NFR
8 |DLO |Dalgaon 12:50 12:51 Tm (0 |1 132 |39 NFR
9 |BNV |Binnaguri 13:05 13:06 Tm |0 |1 141 |44 |133 [NFR
10 [BNQ |Banarhat 13:15 13:16 m (1 |1 148 |58 NFR
11 |NMZ |New Mal Junction 13:55 13:56 Tm |1 [1 186 |35 [161 [NFR
12 |DDM |Damdim 14:06 14:07 Tm |1 1 191 (36 NFR
13 |ODB |Oodlabari 14:15 14:16 im (1 |1 196 |26 NFR
14 |BRQ |Bagrakot 14:26 14:27 m (1 |1 201 |41 NFR
15 [SVQ |Sivok 14:45 14:46 im (2 |1 213 |6 154 [NFR
16 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 18:00 1,2 |1 233 |- 119 [NFR

May 12 2024 (20:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



